WOODY’S 2021 N.H.L. POOL

POST COVID EDITION

IT'S TIME AGAIN, THE LEAVES ARE CHANGING COLOR, THE SHADOWS ARE GETTING LONGER,
THE JETS ARE LOSING GAMES AND DONALD MIGRATES SOUTH FOR THE WINTER. THIS MEANS IT’S
TIME TO DROP THE PUCK ON A NEW HOCKEY SEASON. THE EXCITEMENT IS IN THE AIR. NOW IS TIME
FOR THE REAL HOCKEY FAN TO GET THE SWEATERS OUT AND STOCK UP ON MOLSON. ALONG WITH
THIS IT IS TIME FOR MY ANNUAL PUCK POOL. AS ALWAYS YOU WILL PICK SEVEN TEAMS, WE DROP
ONE AT THE ALL-STAR BREAK. EACH POINT EARNED BY YOUR TEAMS WILL EARN POINTS BASED ON
TEAMS NUMBERS ON RIGHT. COST IS TEN PUCKS, ENTER AS MANY TIMES AS YOU LIKE, AND PLEASE
FORWARD TO ALL HOCKEY FANS YOU KNOW. THE MORE ENTRIES THE MORE WINNINGS. SEASON
STARTS OCTOBER 12, SO IF YOU ARE OUT OF YOUR FANTASY AND SUICIDE POOLS, HERE IS A CHANCE
TO GET IT ALL BACK. PLEASE MAKE SURE ENTRIES ARE POSTMARKED PRIOR TO THE KRAKEN
STARTING THE SEASON. GOOD LUCK TO ALL. ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT ME. OTHERWISE,
GOOD LUCK AND AS ALWAYS, “LET’S GO DEVILS".

SEND TO:

ALAN BRUNET

45 ZELLERS RD.

LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853

WEBSITE: POOLSBYWOODY.NET

E MAIL: abrunetwoody@comcast.net or text 908-892-0579

YOUR PICKS:
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THE TEAMS

AVALANCHE
LIGHTNING
MAPLELEAFS
BRUINS
PANTHERS
ISLANDERS
WILD
PENGUINS
KNIGHTS
HURRICANE
CAPITOLS
OILERS
RANGERS
BLUES
FLYERS

JETS

STARS
BLACKHAWKS
CANADIANS
CANUCKS
FLAMES
DEVILS
PREDATORS
KINGS
SHARKS
REDWINGS
BLUE JACKET
SENATORS
DUCKS

COYOTES
SABRES
KRAKEN

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
124
125
126
130
134
135
140

145
150
160
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