## **WOODY'S 2021 N.H.L. POOL**

## POST COVID EDITION

IT'S TIME AGAIN, THE LEAVES ARE CHANGING COLOR, THE SHADOWS ARE GETTING LONGER, THE JETS ARE LOSING GAMES AND DONALD MIGRATES SOUTH FOR THE WINTER. THIS MEANS IT'S TIME TO DROP THE PUCK ON A NEW HOCKEY SEASON. THE EXCITEMENT IS IN THE AIR. NOW IS TIME FOR THE REAL HOCKEY FAN TO GET THE SWEATERS OUT AND STOCK UP ON MOLSON. ALONG WITH THIS IT IS TIME FOR MY ANNUAL PUCK POOL. AS ALWAYS YOU WILL PICK SEVEN TEAMS, WE DROP ONE AT THE ALL-STAR BREAK. EACH POINT EARNED BY YOUR TEAMS WILL EARN POINTS BASED ON TEAMS NUMBERS ON RIGHT. COST IS TEN PUCKS, ENTER AS MANY TIMES AS YOU LIKE, AND PLEASE FORWARD TO ALL HOCKEY FANS YOU KNOW. THE MORE ENTRIES THE MORE WINNINGS. SEASON STARTS OCTOBER 12, SO IF YOU ARE OUT OF YOUR FANTASY AND SUICIDE POOLS, HERE IS A CHANCE TO GET IT ALL BACK. PLEASE MAKE SURE ENTRIES ARE POSTMARKED PRIOR TO THE KRAKEN STARTING THE SEASON. GOOD LUCK TO ALL. ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT ME. OTHERWISE,

GOOD LUCK AND AS ALWAYS, "LET'S GO DEVILS". **SEND TO: ALAN BRUNET** 45 ZELLERS RD. **LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853** WEBSITE: POOLSBYWOODY.NET E MAIL: abrunetwoody@comcast.net or text 908-892-0579 **YOUR PICKS:** NAME\_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL \_\_\_\_\_

THE TEAMS	
AVALANCHE	100
LIGHTNING	101
MAPLELEAFS	102
BRUINS	103
PANTHERS	104
ISLANDERS	105
WILD	106
PENGUINS	107
KNIGHTS	108
HURRICANE	109
CAPITOLS	110
OILERS	111
RANGERS	112
BLUES	113
FLYERS	114
JETS	115
STARS	116
BLACKHAWKS	117
CANADIANS	118
CANUCKS	119
FLAMES	120
DEVILS	122
PREDATORS	124
KINGS	125
SHARKS	126
REDWINGS	130
BLUE JACKET	134
SENATORS	135
DUCKS	140
COYOTES	145
SABRES	150
KRAKEN	160